Travaux de maçonnerie et plomberie;

Construction d’abreuvoirs;8

• Formation et labélisation.

q„
3. Tranches /Allotissement

Le présent appel d’offres comporte un (01 ) lot.

4. Coût prévisionnel

Le coût prévisionnel de l’opération à l’issue des études préalables est de 35 000 000 (trente-cinq millions)

Francs CFA TTC.

5. Délai(s) prévisionnel(s) et lieu(x) de livraison

Le délai maximum prévu par le Maître d'Ouvrage Délégué pour la réalisation du forage industriel positif a énergie

solaire avec un château d’eau bétonnée de 15m3 est de 90 JOURS.

[...]

• Masonry and plumbing work

- Discharge and distribution network

• Training and labeling

3. Slices/Allotment

THE This call for tenders includes one (01) lot.

4. Costforecast

THE cost forecast of the operation following the preliminary studies is to35,000,000 (thirty-five

million) CFA francs including tax.

5. Time limit) forecast(s) and place(s) of delivery

The maximum period provided by the Delegated Project Owner for the completion of the positive

industrial drilling with solar energy with a 15m3 concrete water tower is 90 DAYS.